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Tariff Notice No. 1977/29-Applicationsfor Variation of Approvals-continued 
Any person wishing to lodge an objection to the granting of these applications should do so in writing on or before 17 March 1977. 

Submissions should include a reference to the application number, Tariff item and description of goods concerned, be addressed to the 
Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington, and supported by information as to: 

(a) The range of equivalent goods manufactured locally; 
(b) The proportion of New Zealand and imported materials used in manufacture; 
(c) Present and potential output; and 
(d) Details of factory cost in terms of materials, labour, overhead, etc. 
Dated at Wellington this 24th day of February 1977. 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

New Zealand Government Railways-Schedule of Civil Engineering and Buildin,g Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value 

Name of Work 

Reconstruct Ngauranga goods yard 

Fitting 9 houses for wash-houses and toilets 

Stage IV culverts, Mangaweka-Utiku deviation 

Name of Work 

Successful Tenderer 

McLoughlin Ashphalts Ltd., P.O. Box 
38374, Petone 

H. L. Jansen & Co., 143 Heke Street, 
Ngaio 

H. Bullock Bridge Building Ltd., P.O. 
Box 531, Wanganui 

Amount of 
Tender 

Accepted 
$ 

117,303.00 

22,671.00 

86,472.73 

T. M. HAYWARD, General Manager. 

Schedule of Contracts-Notice 

Successful Tenderer 
Amount of Tender 

Accepted 
$ 

Removal of overburden from Waipuna No. 2 opencast mine, Feast Contractors Limited, Masterton 2,030,000 
Rotowaro maximum commitment 

unit rate contract 
H. J. SMITH, Project Manager, 

Bechtel Pacific Corporation Limited, agent and representative for and on behalf of the Mines Department. 

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 
WEDNESDAY, 19 JANUARY 1977 

Liabilities 

Notes in circulation 
Demand deposits

(a) State 
(b) Banks 
(c) Marketing accounts 
(d) Other 

Time deposits 
Liabilities in currencies other than New 

Zealand currency-

$ 
103,852,703 

5,675,792 
20,712,584 

524,707,800 

(a) Demand 
(b) Time 

290,596 
.. 292,357,046 

Allocation of special drawing rights by 
I.M.F. 

Other liabilities (including accumulated 
profits)., 

Capital accounts-
(a) General reserve fund 
(b) Other reserves 

3,000,000 
24,702,169 

Assets 
$ 

403,700,786 Gold 
Overseas assets-

(a) Current accounts and short-term 
bills .. 222,636,840 

(b) Investments 36,815,724 
(c) Holdings of special drawing 

654,948, 879 rights 9,798, 222 

New Zealand coin .. 
Discounts 
Advances-

(a) To the State 
292,647,642 (b) To marketing accounts 

(c) Export credits 
84,235,951 (d) Other advances 

40,573,930 Investments in New Zealand
(a) N.Z. Government securities 
(b) Other 

27,702, 169 Other assets 

93,069,099 
358,376,460 
25,585,441 

409,020 

691,972,945 

$ 
704,991 

269,250,786 
9,294,896 

755,407 

477,440,020 

691,972,945 
54,390,312 

$1,503,809,357 $1,503,809,357 

15 February 1977. E. D. VALLANCE, Chief Accountant. 


